Lista participanti sedinta constituire ASOCIATIA LOCALA UGR SATU MARE

Nr.

Crt Nume si prenume Nr. Tel. E-mail
1 | Bulgarean Patriciu 0765125326 | bulgareanpatriciu@yahoo.com
2 | Cristea Maria Marta N
3 | Donka Vasile 0723292536 | vdonka@yahoo.com
4 | Garis loan 0745205145 | gavrisioan@yahoo.com
5 | Gherasim loan 0724373692 | adrian gherasim2007 @yahoo.com
6 | Kovacs Zoltan Attila 0762280617 | zolikovacs@yahoo.com
7 | Kozma loan AL. i ocotcarei@yahoo.com
8 | Kozma |. loan-Emil 0261864110 | ocotcarei@yahoo.com
9 | Mentiu M. Vasile 0744765578 | ocotcarei@yahoo.com
10 | Palcz Robert 0744579998 | palczrobert@yahoo.com
11 | Pit Marius E
12 | Poptelecan Alina 0731346475
13 | Poptelecan Bogdan | 0723286674 | scterratopo@gmail.com
14 | Rus Florea b
15 | Rusu Dorin 0741779996 | rusudorin-ghe@yahoo.com
16 | Suba S. Alexandru 0742359758 | subas@rdslink.ro
17 | Szabo Andrei 0741659269 | szaboandrei74@amail.com
18 | Szabo Evert Istvan 0728052670 | szistvanus@yahoo.com
19 | Tot Marius 0742012181 | tot.marius@yahoo.com
20 | Ulmer Ede 0740576528 | ulmerede@yahoo.com
21 | Vaida Vasile 0742221385




